Niedersachsische Rangliste: 2022

aselaji sukupuoli ikésarja

Floretti Naiset Senior

yob rankingtype nationtype
1926 - 2008 Discounted LicNation-only
T1 29.10.2022 Cottbus  ekays - Women's Foil

T2 05.11.2022 Hamburg Weissherbst Cup

T3 12.11.2022 Hannover llse-Keydel-Turnier

T4 17.12.2022 Halle International Handel-Cup
T5 21.01.2023 Munster  International Tournament
T6

calculated-on
13.02.2023. 16:46
transferred points

sarja
Henkilékohtainen
samepoints
best result

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

12.02.2023 Hildesheim Championships of Niedersachsen Senior

Maa Seurani

yob T1T2T3T4T57T6
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ranking pisteet initial name
73,2 4,2 LICATA Zoe
69 0 SOLTER Louisa
66 2 HOFFMANN Amelie
58,1 7,1 VON FINCKENSTEIN Caroline
56 0 MAHUTKA Malin Ava
50,4 2,4 KMELNITZKI Miriam
34,2 4,2 KAUFMANN Kira Anna
23 0 VON FINCKENSTEIN Friederike
19,8 2,8 KROGGEL Katharina
19 0 FRITSCH Franziska
14,2 3,2 HOLSTE Lisa
14 0 GREBEHEM Marlen
13 0 BILGIN Esma
12,8 0,8 DREYER Lara
12,3 1,3 JANSEN Karin
10,3 1,3 OPPENLANDER Juliane
9 0 ULUTURK Siikran Sena
8 0 GARNER Saskia
7 0 SHUBAR Sena
6 0 IMPELMANN Leandra
4.4 0,4 VON POBLOTZKI Julia
2,7 2,7 TERLUTTER Uta
1,6 1,6  MULLER Kerstin
1,5 1,5 KOLSCH Lucy
1,3 1,3 MARKMANN Franziska
1,2 1,2 BEUGEL Svenja
1,2 1,2 DIERREN Leonie
0,4 0,4 COLDEWEY Valerie

28

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

Paikkakunta Maa Paivamaara

GER NS Eintracht Hildesheim
GER NS Eintracht Hildesheim
GER NS TSV Winsen

GER NS Wilhelmshavener SC Fr.
GER NS Blau-Weiss Buchholz
GER NS FK Hannover

GER 08)

GER NS Wilhelmshavener SC Fr.
GER NS FK Hannover
ES Helsingin Miekkailijat, NS Blau-Weiss
GER
Buchholz
GER NS MTV Braunschweig, (NS TC Hameln)
GER NS TC Hameln
GER NS FK Hannover
NS SV Grin-Weiss Delmenhorst, (HB FC
GER
Bremen-Nord)
GER NS TK Hannover
GER NS Eintracht Hildesheim
TUR NS ASC Géttingen
GER NS FK Hannover
GER NS SV Griin-Weiss Delmenhorst
GER NS MTV Braunschweig
GER NS SV Griin-Weiss Delmenhorst
GER NS TSV Winsen, (NS Eintracht Munster)
NS TSV Buchholz 08, (NS Blau-Weiss
GER
Buchholz)
GER NS MTV Braunschweig

GER 08)

GER NS Blau-Weiss Buchholz
GER NS TSV Winsen
GER NS SV Griin-Weiss Delmenhorst

NS Blau-Weiss Buchholz, (NS TSV Buchholz

NS Blau-Weiss Buchholz, (NS TSV Buchholz

2000
2000
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2000
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2006
1976
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1998
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1993

1953
2003
2005
1982
2005
1998
1982
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1989
1997
2004
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2006
1993

1019 18/(8) 22
18248 (4) 19

26 12
32
1519

30

137
17

19

14
13
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189 19

13
24
14
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ikésarja group pistetaulukko replaced deleted

ekays - Women's Foil Cottbus
Weissherbst-Turnier Hamburg
llse-Keydel-Turnier Hannover
Internationaler Handel-Cup Halle

der Saalesparkasse Halle

Internationales Turnier Munster
Niedersachsische Hildesheim

Meisterschaft

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Geschéftsstelle NS - mail@fechten-nds.de

GER 29.10.2022 29.10.2022 Senior 1 ?2581)'128 (65 -
GER 05.11.2022 06.11.2022 Senior 1 2'2531'32 (25-
GER 12.11.2022 12.11.2022 Senior 1 ’I'Gs)l‘m ©-
GER 17.12.2022 18.12.2022 Senior 1 Tzssl)-lzs (65 -
GER 21.01.2023 22.01.2023 Senior 1 ?65)1'16 ©-
GER 12.02.2023 12.02.2023 Senior 1 T;HG ©-



